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Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2017 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2016) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1.  

Average Household Income $40,119 $45,793
Per Capita Income $17,417 $19,994

Median Household Income $28,305 $31,133

$150,000-$199,999 164 1.5% 251
$200,000+ 114 1.0% 151

$75,000-$99,999 562 5.0% 884
$100,000-$149,999 468 4.2% 660

$35,000-$49,999 1,897 16.9% 1,893
$50,000-$74,999 1,397 12.5% 1,534

$15,000-$24,999 2,020 18.0% 1,710
$25,000-$34,999 1,672 14.9% 1,486

Household 11,192 100% 11,699
<$15,000 2,898 25.9% 3,130

              2012               2017
Households by Income Number Percent Number

Average Household Size 2.33 2.31 -0.02 -0.17%

Households 11,192 11,699 507 0.89%
Median Age 38.0 38.7 0.7 0.37%

Summary 2012 2017 Change Annual Rate
Population 26,501 27,444 943 0.70%

81004 (Pueblo, CO)
Geography: ZIP Code

2012-2017 2012-2017

Household Income Profile
81004 (Pueblo)
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Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2017 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2016) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1.  

 

$200,000+ 0.3% 0.4% 1.5% 2.0% 1.3% 0.8%

$100,000- 0.7% 4.0% 4.7% 6.9% 5.8% 2.4%
$150,000- 0.4% 0.5% 2.2% 2.5% 1.8% 1.4%

$50,000-$74,999 6.6% 13.4% 14.9% 15.9% 13.0% 10.5%
$75,000-$99,999 1.4% 4.7% 6.6% 7.3% 6.6% 3.5%

$25,000-$34,999 11.0% 16.5% 14.4% 13.4% 12.8% 21.8%
$35,000-$49,999 13.9% 20.3% 18.1% 17.3% 16.8% 21.3%

<$15,000 44.1% 24.3% 23.8% 20.7% 26.5% 22.6%
$15,000-$24,999 21.7% 16.1% 13.9% 14.0% 15.5% 15.8%

HH Income Base 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Percent Distribution
15-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74

Median HH Income $16,846 $30,010 $33,201 $36,130 $30,548 $29,384
Average HH $24,404 $37,937 $45,715 $50,457 $44,111 $37,787

$200,000+ 2 7 24 42 29 10

$100,000- 5 70 73 149 129 32
$150,000- 3 8 34 54 41 19

$50,000-$74,999 48 235 233 340 290 139
$75,000-$99,999 10 82 104 156 147 46

$25,000-$34,999 80 290 225 288 287 289
$35,000-$49,999 101 356 283 371 375 282

<$15,000 321 427 372 444 593 299
$15,000-$24,999 158 283 217 301 346 209

HH Income Base 728 1,758 1,565 2,145 2,237 1,325

81004 (Pueblo, CO)
Geography: ZIP Code

2012 Households by Income and Age of Householder
15-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74

Household Income Profile
81004 (Pueblo)
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Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2017 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2016) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1.  

 

$200,000+ 0.3% 0.5% 2.3% 2.4% 1.7% 0.9%

$100,000- 0.7% 5.8% 6.8% 9.1% 7.6% 3.5%
$150,000- 0.7% 0.8% 3.4% 3.5% 2.7% 2.0%

$50,000-$74,999 7.1% 14.4% 15.8% 16.2% 13.4% 11.1%
$75,000-$99,999 2.3% 7.1% 10.2% 10.6% 10.2% 5.2%

$25,000-$34,999 9.6% 14.0% 11.4% 10.8% 10.3% 19.2%
$35,000-$49,999 14.0% 19.6% 17.0% 15.9% 15.7% 20.3%

<$15,000 46.3% 24.8% 23.2% 21.0% 26.9% 24.2%
$15,000-$24,999 19.0% 12.9% 9.9% 10.6% 11.5% 13.6%

HH Income Base 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Percent Distribution
15-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74

Median HH Income $16,295 $33,416 $38,763 $41,037 $35,879 $30,513
Average HH $25,603 $42,689 $55,720 $59,116 $51,461 $41,534

$200,000+ 2 9 36 49 40 15

$100,000- 5 107 107 185 182 57
$150,000- 5 15 53 72 64 33

$50,000-$74,999 49 264 248 331 323 180
$75,000-$99,999 16 130 161 215 245 84

$25,000-$34,999 67 256 179 219 248 312
$35,000-$49,999 97 359 268 324 378 330

<$15,000 322 455 365 427 645 393
$15,000-$24,999 132 236 155 215 277 221

HH Income Base 695 1,831 1,572 2,037 2,402 1,625

81004 (Pueblo, CO)
Geography: ZIP Code

2017 Households by Income and Age of Householder
15-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74

Household Income Profile
81004 (Pueblo)


